Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Electrical Contact Pressure Gauge
Description
Winters Electrical Contact Pressure Gauge is suitable
for any application that requires an electrical device to
be activated or deactivated based on a given pressure

U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
How to order:  Specify product code*
PRODUCT  CODES
Other ranges, materials, connections and gauge styles available
*Please specify Contact Action: open and/or closed at specific pressure points
Number of Contacts Single Contact Double Contact
Tube, Socket, Stainless Stainless
Movement Brass Steel Brass Steel
30” Hg. vacuum/kPa P6075ECS P6260ECS P6075ECD P6260ECD
30”/0/15 psi/kPa P6076ECS P6261ECS P6076ECD P6261ECD
30”/0/30 psi/kPa P6077ECS P6162ECS P6077ECD P6162ECD
30”/0/60 psi/kPa P6078ECS P6163ECS P6078ECD P6163ECD
30”/0/100 psi/kPa P6079ECS P6164ECS P6079ECD P6164ECD
30”/0/160 psi/kPa P6080ECS P6265ECS P6080ECD P6265ECD
30”/0/200 psi/kPa P6081ECS P6266ECS P6081ECD P6266ECD
30”/0/300 psi/kPa P6082ECS P6267ECS P6082ECD P6267ECD
0 - 15 psi/kPa P6083ECS P6098ECS P6083ECD P6098ECD
0 - 30 psi/kPa P6084ECS P6099ECS P6084ECD P6099ECD
0 - 60 psi/kPa P6085ECS P6100ECS P6085ECD P6100ECD
0 - 100 psi/kPa P6086ECS P6101ECS P6086ECD P6101ECD
0 - 160 psi/kPa P6087ECS P6102ECS P6087ECD P6102ECD
0 - 200 psi/kPa P6088ECS P6103ECS P6088ECD P6103ECD
0 - 300 psi/kPa P6089ECS P6104ECS P6089ECD P6104ECD
0 - 400 psi/kPa P6090ECS P6105ECS P6090ECD P6105ECD
0 - 600 psi/kPa P6091ECS P6106ECS P6091ECD P6106ECD
0 - 1000 psi/kPa P6092ECS P6107ECS P6092ECD P6107ECD
0 - 1500 psi/kPa P6093ECS P6108ECS P6093ECD P6108ECD
0 - 2000 psi/kPa P6094ECS P6109ECS P6094ECD P6109ECD
0 - 3000 psi/kPa P6095ECS P6110ECS P6095ECD P6110ECD
0 - 5000 psi/kPa P6096ECS P6111ECS P6096ECD P6111ECD
0 - 10000 psi/kPa P6170ECS P6180ECS P6170ECD P6180ECD
0 - 15000 psi/kPa P6171ECS P6181ECS P6171ECD P6181ECD
0 - 20000 psi/kPa P6172ECS P6182ECS P6172ECD P6182ECD
600
50
300
1200
200
900
100
150
6.300"
160.020mm
4.
53
0"
 M
A
X
.
11
.5
00
m
m
PACKING
3.779"
95.987mm
0.625"
15.875mm
1/
4 " NPT
1/
2 " NPT